
APPENDIX B TO PART B

SEA PRECEPT BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

LINCS COUNTY COUNCIL 710.46 828.87 947.28 1,065.69 1,302.51 1,539.33 1,776.15 2,131.38

LINCS POLICE AUTHORITY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grantham 39.24 4.50            821.46 958.37 1,095.28 1,232.19 1,506.01 1,779.83 2,053.65 2,464.38

Stamford 9.99 59.13          838.38 978.11 1,117.84 1,257.57 1,537.03 1,816.49 2,095.95 2,515.14

Bourne 5.04 26.01          813.00 948.50 1,084.00 1,219.50 1,490.50 1,761.50 2,032.50 2,439.00

Deeping St James 2.88 37.17          819.00 955.50 1,092.00 1,228.50 1,501.50 1,774.50 2,047.50 2,457.00

Market Deeping 2.88 92.07          855.60 998.20 1,140.80 1,283.40 1,568.60 1,853.80 2,139.00 2,566.80

Allington 41.67          820.08 956.76 1,093.44 1,230.12 1,503.48 1,776.84 2,050.20 2,460.24

Ancaster 43.38          821.22 958.09 1,094.96 1,231.83 1,505.57 1,779.31 2,053.05 2,463.66

Aslackby & Laughton 24.75          808.80 943.60 1,078.40 1,213.20 1,482.80 1,752.40 2,022.00 2,426.40

Barholm & Stow 8.46            797.94 930.93 1,063.92 1,196.91 1,462.89 1,728.87 1,994.85 2,393.82

Barkston & Syston 29.97          812.28 947.66 1,083.04 1,218.42 1,489.18 1,759.94 2,030.70 2,436.84

Barrowby 45.18          822.42 959.49 1,096.56 1,233.63 1,507.77 1,781.91 2,056.05 2,467.26

Baston 19.98          805.62 939.89 1,074.16 1,208.43 1,476.97 1,745.51 2,014.05 2,416.86

Belton & Manthorpe 3.60            794.70 927.15 1,059.60 1,192.05 1,456.95 1,721.85 1,986.75 2,384.10

Billingborough 26.55          810.00 945.00 1,080.00 1,215.00 1,485.00 1,755.00 2,025.00 2,430.00

Bitchfield & Bassingthorpe -                 792.30 924.35 1,056.40 1,188.45 1,452.55 1,716.65 1,980.75 2,376.90

Boothby Pagnell 3.87            794.88 927.36 1,059.84 1,192.32 1,457.28 1,722.24 1,987.20 2,384.64

Braceborough & Wilsthorpe 16.47          803.28 937.16 1,071.04 1,204.92 1,472.68 1,740.44 2,008.20 2,409.84

Burton Coggles 7.83            797.52 930.44 1,063.36 1,196.28 1,462.12 1,727.96 1,993.80 2,392.56

Careby,Aunby & Holywell 8.01            797.64 930.58 1,063.52 1,196.46 1,462.34 1,728.22 1,994.10 2,392.92

Carlby 32.76          814.14 949.83 1,085.52 1,221.21 1,492.59 1,763.97 2,035.35 2,442.42

Carlton Scroop & Normanton 52.20          827.10 964.95 1,102.80 1,240.65 1,516.35 1,792.05 2,067.75 2,481.30

Castle Bytham 20.70          806.10 940.45 1,074.80 1,209.15 1,477.85 1,746.55 2,015.25 2,418.30

Caythorpe 41.40          819.90 956.55 1,093.20 1,229.85 1,503.15 1,776.45 2,049.75 2,459.70

Claypole 20.52          805.98 940.31 1,074.64 1,208.97 1,477.63 1,746.29 2,014.95 2,417.94

Colsterworth,Gunby, Stainby and North Witham 32.04          813.66 949.27 1,084.88 1,220.49 1,491.71 1,762.93 2,034.15 2,440.98

Corby Glen 24.57          808.68 943.46 1,078.24 1,213.02 1,482.58 1,752.14 2,021.70 2,426.04

Counthorpe & Creeton -                 792.30 924.35 1,056.40 1,188.45 1,452.55 1,716.65 1,980.75 2,376.90

Denton 13.14          801.06 934.57 1,068.08 1,201.59 1,468.61 1,735.63 2,002.65 2,403.18

Dowsby 34.29          815.16 951.02 1,086.88 1,222.74 1,494.46 1,766.18 2,037.90 2,445.48

Dunsby 6.39            796.56 929.32 1,062.08 1,194.84 1,460.36 1,725.88 1,991.40 2,389.68

Edenham 22.14          807.06 941.57 1,076.08 1,210.59 1,479.61 1,748.63 2,017.65 2,421.18

Fenton 6.12            796.38 929.11 1,061.84 1,194.57 1,460.03 1,725.49 1,990.95 2,389.14

Folkingham 23.58          808.02 942.69 1,077.36 1,212.03 1,481.37 1,750.71 2,020.05 2,424.06

Foston 34.74          815.46 951.37 1,087.28 1,223.19 1,495.01 1,766.83 2,038.65 2,446.38

Fulbeck 22.50          807.30 941.85 1,076.40 1,210.95 1,480.05 1,749.15 2,018.25 2,421.90

Greatford 23.67          808.08 942.76 1,077.44 1,212.12 1,481.48 1,750.84 2,020.20 2,424.24

Great Gonerby 30.78          812.82 948.29 1,083.76 1,219.23 1,490.17 1,761.11 2,032.05 2,438.46

Great Ponton 37.44          817.26 953.47 1,089.68 1,225.89 1,498.31 1,770.73 2,043.15 2,451.78

Haconby 2.61            794.04 926.38 1,058.72 1,191.06 1,455.74 1,720.42 1,985.10 2,382.12

Harlaxton 45.09          822.36 959.42 1,096.48 1,233.54 1,507.66 1,781.78 2,055.90 2,467.08

Heydour 25.83          809.52 944.44 1,079.36 1,214.28 1,484.12 1,753.96 2,023.80 2,428.56
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Honington -                 792.30 924.35 1,056.40 1,188.45 1,452.55 1,716.65 1,980.75 2,376.90

Horbling -                 792.30 924.35 1,056.40 1,188.45 1,452.55 1,716.65 1,980.75 2,376.90

Hougham 17.73          804.12 938.14 1,072.16 1,206.18 1,474.22 1,742.26 2,010.30 2,412.36

Hough-on-the-Hill 30.24          812.46 947.87 1,083.28 1,218.69 1,489.51 1,760.33 2,031.15 2,437.38

Ingoldsby 10.71          799.44 932.68 1,065.92 1,199.16 1,465.64 1,732.12 1,998.60 2,398.32

Irnham 2.79            794.16 926.52 1,058.88 1,191.24 1,455.96 1,720.68 1,985.40 2,382.48

Kirkby Underwood 12.33          800.52 933.94 1,067.36 1,200.78 1,467.62 1,734.46 2,001.30 2,401.56

Langtoft 14.04 27.81          820.20 956.90 1,093.60 1,230.30 1,503.70 1,777.10 2,050.50 2,460.60

Lenton,Keisby & Osgodby 3.78            794.82 927.29 1,059.76 1,192.23 1,457.17 1,722.11 1,987.05 2,384.46

Little Bytham 33.03          814.32 950.04 1,085.76 1,221.48 1,492.92 1,764.36 2,035.80 2,442.96

Little Ponton & Stroxton 8.76            798.14 931.16 1,064.19 1,197.21 1,463.26 1,729.30 1,995.35 2,394.42

Londonthorpe & Harrowby Without 13.32          801.18 934.71 1,068.24 1,201.77 1,468.83 1,735.89 2,002.95 2,403.54

Long Bennington 39.87          818.88 955.36 1,091.84 1,228.32 1,501.28 1,774.24 2,047.20 2,456.64

Marston 26.28          809.82 944.79 1,079.76 1,214.73 1,484.67 1,754.61 2,024.55 2,429.46

Morton 14.04          801.66 935.27 1,068.88 1,202.49 1,469.71 1,736.93 2,004.15 2,404.98

Old Somerby 17.19          803.76 937.72 1,071.68 1,205.64 1,473.56 1,741.48 2,009.40 2,411.28

Pickworth 6.48            796.62 929.39 1,062.16 1,194.93 1,460.47 1,726.01 1,991.55 2,389.86

Pointon & Sempringham 9.90            798.90 932.05 1,065.20 1,198.35 1,464.65 1,730.95 1,997.25 2,396.70

Rippingale 44.82          822.18 959.21 1,096.24 1,233.27 1,507.33 1,781.39 2,055.45 2,466.54

Ropsley,Humby,Braceby & Sapperton 17.46          803.94 937.93 1,071.92 1,205.91 1,473.89 1,741.87 2,009.85 2,411.82

Sedgebrook 31.68          813.42 948.99 1,084.56 1,220.13 1,491.27 1,762.41 2,033.55 2,440.26

Skillington 34.56          815.34 951.23 1,087.12 1,223.01 1,494.79 1,766.57 2,038.35 2,446.02

South Witham 45.45          822.60 959.70 1,096.80 1,233.90 1,508.10 1,782.30 2,056.50 2,467.80

Stoke Rochford & Easton 22.77          807.48 942.06 1,076.64 1,211.22 1,480.38 1,749.54 2,018.70 2,422.44

Stubton 16.20          803.10 936.95 1,070.80 1,204.65 1,472.35 1,740.05 2,007.75 2,409.30

Swayfield 19.08          805.02 939.19 1,073.36 1,207.53 1,475.87 1,744.21 2,012.55 2,415.06

Swinstead 26.64          810.06 945.07 1,080.08 1,215.09 1,485.11 1,755.13 2,025.15 2,430.18

Tallington 18.27          804.48 938.56 1,072.64 1,206.72 1,474.88 1,743.04 2,011.20 2,413.44

Thurlby 18.45          804.60 938.70 1,072.80 1,206.90 1,475.10 1,743.30 2,011.50 2,413.80

Toft, Lound & Manthorpe -                 792.30 924.35 1,056.40 1,188.45 1,452.55 1,716.65 1,980.75 2,376.90

Uffington 9.63            798.72 931.84 1,064.96 1,198.08 1,464.32 1,730.56 1,996.80 2,396.16

Welby 18.42          804.58 938.68 1,072.77 1,206.87 1,475.06 1,743.26 2,011.45 2,413.74

Westborough & Dry Doddington 8.46            797.94 930.93 1,063.92 1,196.91 1,462.89 1,728.87 1,994.85 2,393.82

West Deeping 22.41          807.24 941.78 1,076.32 1,210.86 1,479.94 1,749.02 2,018.10 2,421.72

Witham-on-the-Hill 19.98          805.62 939.89 1,074.16 1,208.43 1,476.97 1,745.51 2,014.05 2,416.86

Woolsthorpe 33.66          814.74 950.53 1,086.32 1,222.11 1,493.69 1,765.27 2,036.85 2,444.22

Wyville-cum-Hungerton 20.70          806.10 940.45 1,074.80 1,209.15 1,477.85 1,746.55 2,015.25 2,418.30

TOTAL 63,018.12 73,521.14 84,024.16 94,527.18 115,533.22 136,539.26 157,545.30 189,054.36

S.K.D.C. ONLY BAND D CHARGE 122.76


